
 

 

SCHOOL OF BIO AND CHEMICAL ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 

M.Tech - BIOTECHNOLOGY 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - ODD SEM – ONLINE MODE 

 

YEAR: II  SEMESTER: III BATCH: 2020 -2022  
 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

Monday SBTA5301 SBTA7011 
 

B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

 

SBTA5302 SBTA6301 

Tuesday SBTA7008 SBTA5302 SBTA7011 SBTA5301 

Wednesday SBTA5302 SBTA5301 SBTA6301 SBTA7008 

Thursday SBTA7011 SBTA7008 SBTA5301 SBTA5302 

Friday SBTA6301 SBTA6301 SBTA7008 SBTA7011 

 
 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SBTA5301 
Nanotechnology and 
Nanobiotechnology 

Dr.Jayshree Dr.Jayshree 

2. SBTA5302 
Plant and Animal 
Biotechnology 

Dr.Valli Dr.Valli 

3. SBTA7011 
Elective - Bioethics, 
Biosafety and IPR 

Dr.Inbathamizh Dr.Inbathamizh 

4. SBTA7008 Elective - Cancer Biology Dr.Ramesh kumar Dr.Ramesh kumar 

5. SBTA6301 
Plant and Animal 
Biotechnology Lab 

Dr.Bavanilatha Dr.Bavanilatha 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.Masilamani 

 
 
  

 
 


